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'< FU.II@PEEDWAY HBEWHRR Weather :Sunny

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Car Best Ti L G Ave.
est Time ap ap km/h
1 119 <A SWIFT Sport 2'09.654 18 126.697
2 120 SUVTTH? GLA45(X156) 2'10.302 8 0648 0.648 126.067
3 114 03 Soul Racing NB8 A-hR4— 2'13.722 27 4.068 3.420 122.843
4 125  F9{DM% MEGANE RS 2'15.626 25 5972 1.904 121.118
5 117 &5 TL ze33s ATPRE =Y 2'17.909 24 8255 2283 119.113
6 124 BEITTIT(S4 S47N Uk 2'19.024 26 9.370 1.115 118.158
7 121 F®D90x-73 GRA-7'5 2'19.211 10 9.557 0.187 117.999
8 118 @RI A7b 2'21.332 20 11.678 2.121 116.228
9 116 ZC33S/AT ATPRE =Y 2'21.856 22 12202 0.524 115.799
10 129  F303B20 320i 2'22.030 26 12.376 0.174 115.657
11 133 A{7hAK-YZC32 swift sport 2'22.146 24 12492 0.116 115.563
12 130 Hi 595competione 2'22.819 25 13.165 0.673 115.018
13 132  N&T7£ABM2AS I TIEIAR Y 2'22.868 25 13214 0.049 114.979
14 122 WK HE RC300h 2'24.044 24 14390 1.176 114.040
15 111  taka.k M135 2'27.362 16 17.708 3.318 111.472
16 128  Ah4A—(LV37 RV37 214342 400R 2'27.868 23 18214 0.506 111.091
17 113 MAZDA3 MAZDA3 2'28.657 24 19.003 0.789 110.501
18 112  ideal-DE7'3# DEMIO 2'28.718 22 19.064 0.061 110.456
19 127  J-WRM—-L4 AM=L, 2'31.765 24 22111 3.047 108.238
20 115 HBEOAK FrIVTHNTAR AR =IN'yY 57—+ 2'32.372 14 22.718 0.607 107.807
21 123 N-YTUGYBETLTYY7 ALTEZZA AS200 2'34.676 23 25.022 2.304 106.201
22 131  HZEE#EE- (BES) X-TRAIL 2'39.365 5 20711 4.689 103.077
23 126 EULR{AK ATPRE =Y 2'43.704 20 34.050 4.339 100.345

Entry :144 Start :23




